
RESULTS    Competition  7 CEN Endurance Ride  90 KM

CEI***/**/* CEI-J-YR**/* CEN ZSAA - Hirschwald - Distanz
Kreuth - Rieden

GERMANY
07.08.2009 09.08.2009

Dr.Jan DUVENHORST****(GER) Susanne KOCY-FEHL****(GER)

Anne MAYER****(GER)

Dr.Walter FEHL****(GER) Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI****(TUN)

-
Pres.Ground Jury :
Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

09:42:19
09:48:37
10:28:37

40

02:18:37
17.31

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:17:19
12:24:38
13:14:38

 70

01:56:01
15.52

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

14:23:45
 90

17.36

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

16.680SPEED km/h
05:23:45TIME

REC-T.

GÜNTHER ZEUßEL

GERMANY
TITAN 130

Bay

GER40356
Shagya Arab

  1999 Gelding

  1

TIME 01:09:07
00:06:18 REC-T. 00:07:19

145Nr.

14:41:52VET
REC-T. 00:18:07

00:13:37REC-T.

10:10:09
10:16:15
10:56:15

40

02:46:15
14.44

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:01:55
13:07:13
13:57:13

 70

02:10:58
13.74

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

15:05:16
 90

17.63

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

14.784SPEED km/h
06:05:16TIME

REC-T.

VERENA GLÜCK

GERMANY
MASIR

  1980 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:08:03
00:06:06 REC-T. 00:05:18

148Nr.

15:22:46VET
REC-T. 00:17:30

00:11:24REC-T.
00:41:31+Diff.

10:10:05
10:15:11
10:55:11

40

02:45:11
14.53

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:02:00
13:07:04
13:57:04

 70

02:11:53
13.65

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

15:06:12
 90

17.36

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

14.746SPEED km/h
06:06:12TIME

REC-T.

HEIDI HOFMANN

GERMANY
PANDIAMA

Bay

GER43498
Trakehner

  1994 Mare

  3

TIME 01:09:08
00:05:06 REC-T. 00:05:04

140Nr.

10039629

15:21:25VET
REC-T. 00:15:13

00:10:10REC-T.
00:42:27+Diff.

10:19:22
10:22:50
11:02:50

40

02:52:50
13.89

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:05:07
13:07:51
13:57:51

 70

02:05:01
14.40

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

15:14:06
 90

15.74

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

14.435SPEED km/h
06:14:06TIME

REC-T.

LISA DAHMEN

GERMANY
SEVEN UP

Grey
Arab

  2002 Stallion

  4

TIME 01:16:15
00:03:28 REC-T. 00:02:44

137Nr.

15:17:40VET
REC-T. 00:03:34

00:06:12REC-T.
00:50:21+Diff.

10:19:07
10:22:53
11:02:53

40

02:52:53
13.88

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:04:55
13:09:55
13:59:55

 70

02:07:02
14.17

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

15:14:06
 90

16.18

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

14.435SPEED km/h
06:14:06TIME

REC-T.

AYLISSA ZWICKL

GERMANY
BASRA

Bay
Arab

  1999 Mare

  4

TIME 01:14:11
00:03:46 REC-T. 00:05:00

146Nr.

10018723

15:22:21VET
REC-T. 00:08:15

00:08:46REC-T.
00:50:21+Diff.
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RESULTS    Competition  7 CEN Endurance Ride  90 KM

CEI***/**/* CEI-J-YR**/* CEN ZSAA - Hirschwald - Distanz
Kreuth - Rieden

GERMANY
07.08.2009 09.08.2009

Dr.Jan DUVENHORST****(GER) Susanne KOCY-FEHL****(GER)

Anne MAYER****(GER)

Dr.Walter FEHL****(GER) Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI****(TUN)

-
Pres.Ground Jury :
Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:14:03
10:20:20
11:00:20

40

02:50:20
14.09

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:37:50
13:42:37
14:32:37

 70

02:42:17
11.09

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:03:20
 90

13.23

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

12.756SPEED km/h
07:03:20TIME

REC-T.

JANA SCHAFFERUS

GERMANY
SHEIKH MABOUR

Grey
Arab

  1998 Stallion

  6

TIME 01:30:43
00:06:17 REC-T. 00:04:47

143Nr.

16:16:59VET
REC-T. 00:13:39

00:11:04REC-T.
01:39:35+Diff.

10:27:34
10:29:56
11:09:56

40

02:59:56
13.34

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:25:11
13:28:03
14:18:03

 70

02:18:07
13.03

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:05:48
 90

11.14

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

12.682SPEED km/h
07:05:48TIME

REC-T.

MATTEO TAMANINI

ITALY
NOOR DE CHAUSSY

Grey

00986X
Arab

  2001 Mare

  7

TIME 01:47:45
00:02:22 REC-T. 00:02:52

136Nr.

16:15:56VET
REC-T. 00:10:08

00:05:14REC-T.
01:42:03+Diff.

10:46:26
10:55:13
11:35:13

40

03:25:13
11.70

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:41:23
13:49:37
14:39:37

 70

02:14:24
13.39

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:28:41
 90

11.00

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

12.035SPEED km/h
07:28:41TIME

REC-T.

DANIELA KRAUS

GERMANY
FERROL

Bay
Arab

  2002 Gelding

  8

TIME 01:49:04
00:08:47 REC-T. 00:08:14

141Nr.

16:41:40VET
REC-T. 00:12:59

00:17:01REC-T.
02:04:56+Diff.

10:27:47
10:38:31
11:18:31

40

03:08:31
12.73

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:32:39
13:41:24
14:31:24

 70

02:22:53
12.60

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

17:06:18
 90

7.747

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

11.104SPEED km/h
08:06:18TIME

REC-T.

MICAELA FILI - HAECKER

GERMANY
ANGENIK OX

Bay
Arab

  1995 Gelding

  9

TIME 02:34:54
00:10:44 REC-T. 00:08:45

138Nr.

17:14:22VET
REC-T. 00:08:04

00:19:29REC-T.
02:42:33+Diff.

10:27:41
10:30:57
11:10:57

40

03:00:57
13.26

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:37:32
13:43:34
14:33:34

 70

02:32:37
11.79

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

17:06:20
 90

7.855

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

11.103SPEED km/h
08:06:20TIME

REC-T.

ROSE RUML

GERMANY
SAMAL

Bay
Arab

  2000 Stallion

 10

TIME 02:32:46
00:03:16 REC-T. 00:06:02

142Nr.

17:12:06VET
REC-T. 00:05:46

00:09:18REC-T.
02:42:35+Diff.
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RESULTS    Competition  7 CEN Endurance Ride  90 KM

CEI***/**/* CEI-J-YR**/* CEN ZSAA - Hirschwald - Distanz
Kreuth - Rieden

GERMANY
07.08.2009 09.08.2009

Dr.Jan DUVENHORST****(GER) Susanne KOCY-FEHL****(GER)

Anne MAYER****(GER)

Dr.Walter FEHL****(GER) Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI****(TUN)

-
Pres.Ground Jury :
Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

40Gate 1 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

 70Gate 2 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

 90FINISH / KM

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

CHRISTINE HAMSCHA

GERMANY
MANGA

Chestnut
Arab

  2000 Mare

TIME   :  :

G1

REC-T.

139Nr.

elim. Trot by

09:42:28
09:59:44
10:39:44

40

02:29:44
16.03

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:17:31
12:32:32
13:22:32

 70

01:52:48
15.96

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

15:05:19
 90

11.68

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATEDBIRGIT SCHIEDERMEIER

GERMANY
SARUMAN OX

Grey
Arab

  1980 Stallion

TIME 01:42:47

Finish Line
LAME

00:17:16 REC-T. 00:15:01

144Nr.

15:20:18VET
REC-T. 00:14:59
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